

## Holdings Report - May 2022

## Hejaz Income Fund (APIR Code: ETL4236AU)

The following table contains the full holdings of this fund as at 31 May 2022

## **Security Names**

EIF Pooled Loan Units

Sharia compliant direct mortgages

Mortgage-Backed Securities

Structured commercial financing

This information has been prepared by Hejaz Asset Management Pty Ltd (ABN 69 613 618 821, AR of AFSL 517686, AR Number 1285318). Hejaz Asset Management Pty Ltd is the Investment Manager of the Hejaz managed funds. This information is of a general nature and is not intended to provide you with financial advice or take into account your personal objectives, financial situation or needs. Before acting on the information, consider its appropriateness to your circumstances and read the Financial Services Guide (FSG) and relevant product disclosure statement (PDS) and Target Market Determination (TMD) available at www.hejazfs.com.au. You may wish to seek independent financial advice from a licensed financial adviser before making an investment decision. The information contained in this document is believed to be accurate at the time of compilation. Hejaz Asset Management Pty Ltd does not accept any liability, either directly or indirectly, arising from any person relying, either wholly or partially, upon any information shown in, or omitted from this document. Under no circumstances will Hejaz Asset Management Pty Ltd be liable for any loss or damage caused by your reliance on information obtained from this document. This document must not be used, copied or distributed without Hejaz Asset Management's prior written approval.